
 
WMS School Council 2025-26 

1.27.26    
WMS Library, 50 Kingsbury Street 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Agenda 
4:00​ Arrival in Library 
4:05​ Approve minutes from November 25, 2025 
4:10     Yondr Survey Results, Student Assemblies, Hallway Passes and General Updates  
5:00​ End 
 
WMS School Council Members and Contact Information 

•​ Mark Ito, WMS Principal itom@wellesleyps.org​ ​ ​ ​  
•​ Cathi Gordon, WMS Assistant Principal  gordonc@wellesleyps.org 
•​ Kevin Hoffman, WMS Assistant Principal hoffmank@wellesleyps.org​ ​  
•​ Jacqui Martell, Art & Photo Teacher (year 1) martellj@wellesleyps.org 
•​ Rebecca Blouwolff, Gr. 6 & 8 French Teacher (year 2) blouwolffr@wellesleyps.org 
•​ Marty Wagner, Gr. 7 Math Teacher (year 2) wagnerm@wellesleyps.org 
•​ Stacy Shorr, Special Educator (year 1) shorrs@wellesleyps.org 
•​ Teri Watts Ebersole, Parent (year 1)​ ​ ​  
•​ Jennifer Green, Parent (year 1) 
•​ Sean Campbell, Parent (year 2) 
•​ Joelle Reidy, Parent (year 2)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   ​  

 
Dates and Notetakers 
 

Date (meetings are 4-5:00 p.m.) Notetaker (electronic file) 

October 28 C. Gordon 

November 25 K. Hoffman 

December 16  Mtg. Canceled 

 January 27 M. Wagner 

February 24 R. Blouwolff 

March 31 J. Martell 

April 28 S. Shorr 

May 26 C. Gordon 
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